
  

 

Migrant Regional Centers (MRCs) Contact Information 
 

 

 

 

 

Migrant Regional Center Region 1 
Bilingual Services Dept. South Bend 
Schools Corp 215 S. 
Dr. Luther King Jr. Blvd  
South Bend, IN 46601 
Phone: 574-393-6007  
 
Regional Recruiter: 
Savino Rivera  
Phone: 574-303-8426 
 srivera@sb.school 
 
Regional Recruiter: 
Daniel Gomez 
Phone: 574-250-3105 
dgomez@sbcsc.k12.in.us 
 

Region 2: Southern Indiana 
Education Center 1102 Tree Ln Dr 
Jasper, IN 47546  
Phone: 812-482-6641  
 
Regional Recruiter 
Angelica Tackett  
Phone: 765-430-7334 
atackett@siec.k12.in.us  
 
Regional Recruiter: 
Alex Rodriguez  
Phone: 812-202-9998 
arodriguez@siec.k12.in.us 
 

Region 3: Migrant Resource Center  
9020 S, Co Rd. 800 W 
 Daleville, IN 47384  
260-251-0231  
 
Regional Recruiter:  
Josmary Pearson  
Phone: 765-557-1195 
jpearson@imep.k12.in.us 
 
Regional Recruiter: 
Elliot Herrera 
Phone: 812-350-3695 
eherrer@imep.k12.in.us 
 
 

Bree Ausenbaugh 
State Migrant Resource Center 
bree@imep.k12.in.us 
 
 

Andy Wallace 
State Tech Integration Coach 
andy@imep.k12.in.us 
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